
Björbäcks Ryttarförening
2* | 1* | Ponny | Dressyr
lördag 30 juli 2022

Lätt B för Ungponny
2* | Ponny
lördag 30 juli 2022

Dressyrprotokoll

3 startande, 1 placerade

Senaste uppdaterad 2022-07-30 17:39

Startlista Pressresultat

Plats   Tid Ryttare Hästnr Häst 
 Kön / Stambok / Färg / Född / Far x Morfar /

Uppfödare / Ägare

C

1 16:57 Emilia Wulff

Föreningen Bjärebygdens

Hästcenter

44 Tomacs Belle
Mare / SNF / br / 2015 / Stackarps Diplomat

x Sörbys O´Boy / Margita Persson/Tomacs

Stuteri / Alexandra Oddson

68.478

1

68.478

1

Ej placerade

2 16:50 Isabell Simonsson

Hermanstorp Kör o Ridklubb

40 Stackarps Pepper
Gelding / SNF / mbr / 2016 / Stackarps

Daylight x Hoppenhofs Jop RNF 180 / Fam.

Erlandsson / Caroline Simonsson

66.087

2

66.087

2

3 17:05 Ella Löfgren

Anebyortens Ridklubb

17 Magic Blue Rind
Mare / NEWF / sv / 2016 / Fredriksbergs

Kavat x Fredriksbergs Esa / Marianne

Gustafsson / Linda Löfgren

60.217

3

60.217

3

Funktionärer

SWE

Eva Andersson

Överdomare

SWE

Susann Jönsson

Överdomare

SWE

Annika Welther

Tävlingsledare

SWE

Eva Andersson

Domare

SWE

Eva Andersson

Domare vid C
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https://online.equipe.com/en/clubs/1351186
https://online.equipe.com/en/horses/4622261
https://online.equipe.com/en/starts/12012560
https://online.equipe.com/en/riders/3994566
https://online.equipe.com/en/clubs/1351185
https://online.equipe.com/en/horses/4622260
https://online.equipe.com/en/starts/12012559
https://online.equipe.com/en/riders/3994568
https://online.equipe.com/en/clubs/1351187
https://online.equipe.com/en/horses/4622262
https://online.equipe.com/en/starts/12012561

